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167.3333

EX

103.0714

4221246
4222182
4222958
4223883
4225243
4226915
4228334
4229226
4229734
4230010
4230540
4230861
4231613
4234411
4237610
4240832
4242465
4243950
4244647
4245670
4246330
4247816
4256843

4221371
4222470
4223085
4223910
4225251
4226977
4228548
4229395
4229740
4230153
4230560
4230907
4231698
4235418
4237806
4241129
4242589
4244064
4244714
4245766
4246404
4247941
4262935

4221426
4222489
4223341
4223942
4225283
4227096
4228649
4229406
4229748
4230288
4230568
4231038
4231765
4235500
4237979
4241560
4242835
4244086
4244721
4245845
4246477
4248048
4263044



GEN 238.3175
FEM 237.9484
OBC WID. 192.619
DIV. 236.5079
EX 69.5873
GEN 229.5675
FEM 229.5675
MBC WID. 189.3452
DIV. =
EX 110.1349
GEN 95.3413
FEM -
SAH WID. &
DIV. -
EX -
Horizontal Cutoff
VI/LV 198.746
HI 191.3571
LD/CP 221.8929
SLD/MV 161.0913
SP 188.0913

= R, g &3 R Ho U9 sl Ar)—

4137013
4138123
4138367
4139027
4139553
4140090
4140303
4140622
4218530
4219700
4228201
4233173
4233774
4234238
4234805
4237852
4250947
4251325
4252157
4253090
4253617
4254230
4255222
4256357

4137244
4138148
4138368
4139101
4139757
4140099
4140325
4140641
4218572
4220185
4228240
4233282
4233822
4234311
4235160
4238058
4251068
4251427
4252163
4253098
4253684
4254262
4255547
4256399

4137626
4138174
4138399
4139213
4139857
4140119
4140357
4140854
4218687
4220726
4228324
4233336
4233910
4234396
4235225
4239400
4251119
4251550
4252182
4253155
4253695
4254358
4255670
4256458

4137738
4138182
4138507
4139318
4139916
4140157
4140358
4218242
4218711
4220896
4228403
4233363
4233941
4234410
4235255
4240380
4251145
4251575
4252276
4253161
4253838
4254380
4255766
4256471

4137803 4137845
4138192 4138205
4138528 4138637
4139364 4139418

4139939 4139941 .

4140185 4140191
4140364 4140369
4218274 4218291
4218725 4218728
4223274 4223606
4228455 4228602
4233506 4233510
4234002 4234085
4234462 4234547
4235264 4235307
4240483 4241189
4251170 4251181
4251635 4251832
4252314 4252660
4253244 4253279
4253950 4253972
4254779 4254822
4255798 4255804
4256484 4256507

4137886 4137944
4138254 4138272
4138690 4138887
4139449 4139481
4139949 4139967
4140218 4140243
4140401 4140438
4218311 4218313
4218843 4218863
4225478 4225994
4232505 4232918
4233528 4233563
4234088 4234093
4234568 4234596
4235428 4235441
4250571 4250595
4251211 4251212
4251877 4252038
4252684 4252714
4253330 4253346
4254052 4254068
4254972 4255006
4256108 4256171
4256629 4256769

4138044
4138287
4138949
4139487
4139997
4140249
4140484
4218316
4218984
4227671
4233093
4233592
4234128
4234661
4235845
4250604
4251267
4252054
4252964
4253433
4254086
4255036
4256340
4256877

4138056
4138335
4138982
4139507
4140056
4140253
4140557
4218364
4219176
4227714
4233108
4233657
4234170
4234756
4236009
4250642
4251288
4252083
4253037
4253514
4254185
4255119
4256342
4257082

4138093
4138360
4138998
4139510
4140069
4140299
4140588
4218501
4219487
4227836
4233154
4233661
4234173
4234775
4236401
4250826
4251295
4252108
4253039
4253551
4254190
4255183
4256353
4257087

N

\



4257102
4257768
4258339
4259112
4259718
4260077
4260425
4260813
4261621
4262036
4262424
4262999
4263509
4264545
4265658
4266629
4267230
4268717
4270430
4271842

4273318

4257147
4257779
4258347
4259159
4259782
4260081
4260429
4260822
4261658
4262059
4262459
4263054
4263779
4264726
4265789
4266833
4267322
4268995
4270538
4271932

4273355

4257167
4257834
4258371
4259194
4259823
4260083
4260454
4260860
4261745
4262092
4262478
4263082
4263802
4264767
4265800
4266866
4267433
4269002
4270637
4272390

4273373

4257177
4257884
4258409
4259347
4259825
4260091
4260460
4261039
4261801
4262166
4262670
4263105
4263925
4264825
4265839
4266920
4267651
4269233
4270706
4272425

4273376

4257325 4257337 4257426
4258141 4258223 4258245
4258434 4258504 4258724
4259372 4259442 4259454
4259875 4259931 4259981
4260113 4260128 4260234
4260481 4260525 4260574
4261063 4261170 4261268
4261813 4261856 4261900
4262191 4262268 4262279
4262689 4262700 4262824
4263165 4263210 4263232
4264009 4264125 4264130
4264842 4265016 4265220
4265869 4265922 4265929
4266977 4267034 4267090
4267798 4267915 4268043
4269337 4269341 4269503
4271028 4271186 4271272
4272631 4272711 4272846

4273417 ¥**

4257498
4258289
4258736
4259458
4259989
4260247
4260651
4261361
4261932
4262286
4262852
4263269
4264135
4265223
4266183
4267133
4268098
4269519
4271321
4272865

CATEGORY | FINAL CUT OFF
GEN 208.5556
FEM 208.5556
GEN | wiD. 133.0992
DIV. 208.5556
EX 61.1032
GEN 205.1468
FEM 204.7381
SC | wip. -
DIV. -
EX -
GEN 189.6905
FEM 189.6905
ST WID. 78.4921
DIV. 167.5913
EX -
Horizontal Cutoff
VI/LV 137.7460
HI 124.8095
LD/CP 190.2460
SLD/MV 62.4921
SP 23.4087

Q)
o

| 7

]

4257521
4258301
4258778
4259485
4259997
4260350
4260693
4261408
4261995
4262289
4262864
4263320
4264249
4265502
4266430
4267154
4268119
4269638
4271390
4273124

4257633
4258331
4258913
4259662
4260002
4260412
4260719
4261410
4262004
4262322
4262962
4263417
4264416
4265576
4266541
4267166
4268246
4269802
4271572
4273145

4257711
4258334
4258930
4259714
4260069
4260424
4260777
4261544
4262012
4262350
4262979
4263444
4264460
4265607
4266546
4267214
4268317
4269975
4271825
4273298
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4100566 4101408 4101624 4102001 4102709 4102757 4103569 4104963 4107311 4107400 4107865
4113307 4113516 4113786 4113887 4114390 4114551 4115833 4116431 4117707 4117827 4120329
4130490 4131696 4134775 4134950 4136448 4137726 4141032 4143337 4143699 4146233 4146465
4147753 4149287 4149588 4157163 4158131 4158246 4158483 4158829 4159313 4159457 4159497
4159830 4159935 4160507 4161215 4161775 4163502 4164373 4169271 4172081 4172139 4173264
4174101 4174135 4174964 4175951 4177345 4180413 4180670 4181320 4210357 4210491 4210879
4211123 4211237 4211297 4211676 4212858 4213141 4213190 4213810 4215185 4217896 4218981
4220776 4221108 4229162 4241833 4242301 4242359 4242486 4242773 4244022 4244514 4245353

4261492 ¥**

CATEGORY | CUTOFF

GEN | 168.127
FEM | 168.127
GEN WID. =
DIV. -

EX =
GEN |179.7421

FEM -
GEN-EWS | wiD. -

DIV. =

EX -
GEN |164.0992
FEM -
SC {wib. -
DIV. -
EX -
GEN [161.6825

FEM &

ST |wiD. -

DIV. -
EX -
GEN |181.0159
FEM }

0BC WID. -
DIV. -

EX =

GEN -
FEM -
WID. =

MBC

DIV. -




EX =

GEN =

FEM -
SAH WID. -

DIV. -

EX -
Horizontal Cutoff

VI/LV -
HI 48.1111
LD/CP 118.0992

SLD/MV =

Ry e (TuaR), 9Re 83 (I 5o U9 Heiid qeh)—

4233732 4251167 4268659  ***

CATEGORY | CUTOFF

GEN | 36.2659
FEM | 36.2659
GEN | wiD. =
DIV. -

EX 2
GEN -
FEM -
SC | wip. -

DIV. %

EX =
GEN | 36.2659
FEM | 36.2659
ST | wib. -
DIV. :

EX -
Horizontal Cutoff

VI/LV -
HI -
LD/CP -
SLD/MV -
9w Rem (@amE.) R sgfia 89 R o Td Hesiis Aas)—
4102308 4122595 4130077 4144532 4162280 4163606 4179439 4210778 4211343 4212483 4212930
% % %k

CATEGORY CUTOFF

GEN | 197.0873
FEM | 197.0873

GEN




WID.

DIV.

EX

GEN

FEM

GEN-EWS | wiD.

DIV.

EX

GEN

FEM

SC WID.

DIV.

EX

GEN

FEM

ST WID.

DIV.

EX

GEN

FEM

OBC WID.

DIv.

EX

GEN

FEM

MBC WID.

DIV.

EX

GEN

FEM

SAH WID.

DIV.

EX

Horizontal Cutoff

VI/LV

62.0397

HI

LD/CP

98

SLD/MV

Ry R (taans), R syfa & (e [0 Ud besii Ay )—

4107356 4114490 4115710 4115803 4131501 4144571

4180430 4202546 4205157 4210689 4211492 4217323 4236330 4241621

Pa

o

4144735 4163309 4164721

e | 10

4242943

4173231
4243269

4178300
* k%



CATEGORY CUTOFF

GEN | 191.7937

FEM | 191.7937

GEN WID. -

DIV. -

EX “

GEN -

FEM -

GEN-EWS | wiD. -

DIV. z

EX =

GEN | 191.7937

FEM -

SC WID. -

DIV. -

EX -

GEN -

FEM -

ST WID. -

DIV. -

EX -

GEN | 191.7937

FEM w

OBC WID.

DIV. -

EX -

GEN -

FEM -

MBC WID. -

DIV. =

EX =

GEN -

FEM -

SAH WID. -

DIV. -

EX =

Horizontal Cutoff

HI 89.7183

LD/CP 94.1429

SLD/MV &

Page |11
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